
Coaches:

Jeremy Cook, Head Coach Tully
(G) V Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 30, 2024 Sat

Meet (Chittenango
Pre Season Varsity
Volleyball
Scrimmage Day )

Vs. Multiple 8:30
AM

5:00
PM

Chittenango HS-
Large Gym,
Chittenango HS-
Small Gym

NL

Dec 3, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Fabius-
Pompey

7:00
PM

9:00
PM Fabius-Pompey H S L

Dec 5, 2024 Thu Regular Season Port Byron 7:00
PM

9:00
PM Tully HS Gym #2 L

Dec 9, 2024 Mon Regular Season @ Faith
Heritage

6:00
PM

8:00
PM Faith Heritage L

Dec 13, 2024 Fri Regular Season Chittenango 7:00
PM

9:00
PM Tully HS Gym #2 L

Dec 14, 2024 Sat
Meet (Tully
Volleyball Holiday
Tournament )

Vs. Multiple 9:00
AM

3:00
PM Tully HS Gym #2 NL

Dec 17, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Manlius
Pebble Hill

7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Whitey Anderson
Court @ Manlius
Pebble Hill School

L

Dec 20, 2024 Fri Regular Season

@ Christian
Brothers
Academy,
Dewitt

7:00
PM John F. Lynch Gym L

Jan 9, 2025 Thu Regular Season @ Pulaski 7:00
PM Pulaski HS GYM L

Jan 14, 2025 Tue Regular Season Weedsport 7:00
PM

9:00
PM Tully HS Gym #2 L

Jan 16, 2025 Thu Regular Season @ Port Byron 7:00
PM

Port Byron High
School Gym L

Jan 21, 2025 Tue Regular Season Faith Heritage 6:00
PM

9:00
PM Tully HS Gym #2 L

Jan 28, 2025 Tue Regular Season Fabius-Pompey 7:00
PM

9:00
PM Tully HS Gym #2 L

Jan 30, 2025 Thu Regular Season Manlius Pebble
Hill

7:00
PM

9:00
PM Tully HS Gym #2 L

TBD Regular Season
@ East
Syracuse
Minoa

6:30
PM

ESM High School -
Gym 2 NL

TBD Regular Season @ Clinton TBD MS Gym NL
TBD Regular Season Clinton TBD Tully HS Gym #2 NL
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